	D ON PRINCIPAL FRON	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	Y OF PORTLAN PERIVI	PERMIT ISSUED Permit Number: 060065 JAN 2 4 2006
This is to certify that H.J. ASSOCIATES LTD /SF	mn-Z	
has permission toRenovate the bathrooms for	ms 120 52	CITY OF PORTLAND
AT 155_RIVERSIDE_ST	. 267	B001001
provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	ine and of the chances o	this permit shall comply with all of the City of Portland regulating and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	ificatio of inspation must end and vien permitting on proceed or	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept (1-16-06		
Health Dept		$A_{i}()C + C$
Appeal Board.	- ()	11 / Curry Sy 12360
OtherDepartmentName		Director - Bulliding & Inspection Services
DEM	NETVEOD DEMOVING THE CAR	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

-00-1965

City of Portland, Maine 389 Congress Street, 04101	_		**	it No: Issue Pate;	MIT IS GET BOOLOGI
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Address:	Phone:
155 RIVERSIDE ST	H J ASSOCIA	TESLTO	550		N ? prop
Business Name:	113713500171			tor Address	Phone
			P.O. B	ox 2353 West Scarborg	2078830306
Lessee/Buyer's Name	'hone:		Permit T Altera	tions - Commercial	3. FULLAND Zole: A
Past Use:			Permit	Fee: Cost of Work	: CEO District
Commercial/ Hotel				\$84.00 \$7,00	0.00 3
			FIRE D	EPT: Approved	INSPECTION
				Denied Denied	Use Group: Type: 36
Proposed Project Description:			-		1/23/00
Renovate the bathrooms for ro	oms 120& 132		Signatur	cha (ma	Signature / / Sel 14 145
Kenovate the bannoons for to	OINS 120 & 132		PEDES	TRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST	
			Action:		roved w/Conditions Denied
			Signatu	re:	Date
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning Approva	l
Idobson	0 1/ 13/2006				
		Special Zone or Revie	ews	Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation
		Shoreland		Variance	Not in District or Landmarl
		Wctland		Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review
		Flood Zone		Conditional Use	Requires Review
		Subdivision		Interpretation	☐ Approved
		Site Plan		Approved	Approved w/Conditions
		Maj Minor MM		Denied	Denico
		Dal 13	06	late.	Date:
			-		
		and the second s			
		CEDTIELCATI	ION		
I hereby certify that I am the ov I have been authorized by the o jurisdiction. In addition, if a pe shall have the authority to enter such permit.	wher to make this appli ermit for work described	cation as his authorized in the application is i	he propo d agent a ssued, I	and I agree to conform t certify that the code offi	o all applicable laws of this icial's authorized representative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES	is .	DATE	PHONE

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage	الساه	
14 sy x 2 Bathrooms			_
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:		Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	Howard Sohnson	~` `	774-5861
267 B			
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & to		ost Of
Howard Johnsons	Stephen Flynn	W	ork: \$ 7,000.00
	S.F. Flynniz Co J	inc. F	ee: \$
	w. Scarborough, m	٤.	
	7 ,	04070 C	of O Fee: \$ 84
Current Specific use: Single Bas	4.00 W		
Proposed Specific usc: A.D. A. Buth	200		
Project description: Remove cris	ting shower sta	ll and re	ar wall. Increase
size of room by i inter	or dimention +	o allow	for the install
size of room by i inter lation of roll in shower	and 3'0x6'x8"	door (exis	time done is 2'4")
Finish interior + exterior	to mutch exist:	~" <u> </u>	7
		7 1400	sm5/208/32
Contractor's name, address & telephone: 5+	ephon Flynn S.F.	Flynn-2 (o Inc.
Who should we contact when the permit is read	y: Stephen Flynn		1-7
Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address: 5.F. Fl 3 ~ - 2 Co I	Phone: '883-0306		i ()
20 Box 2353		11/	60 4 NON
W. Scarborough V	ne. 04094	415-	ISPECTION V
Please submit all of the information outl	ined in the Commercial A	pplication	ckhŝr
Failure to do so will result in the automa		DEPTOITY O	o noce
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full	I scope of the project, the Planning	g and Developmen	n Department may
request additional information prior to the issuance of	of a permit For further information	on visit us on-line a	ED _
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspec	ctions office, room 313 City Hall o	or call 874-8703	مستشرا بالأيان يوتيه
			Killing
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the name			
been authorized by the owner to make this application as ! In addition, if a permit for work described in this application.			
authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any re-	sonable hour to enforce the provisio	ns of the codes appli-	cable to this permit.
— · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1		
Signature of applicant:		Date: 1-17	-06

		lding or Use Permit		Permit No: 06-0065	Date Applied For: 01/12/2006	CBL:
89 Congress Street, C)4101 Tel:	(207) 874-8703, Fax: (2	207) 874-871	6 06-0065	01/12/2006	267 B001001
ocation of Construction:		Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
155 RIVERSIDE ST		H J ASSOCIATES LT	D	155 RIVERSIDE	TZ	
lusiness Name:		Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
		SF Flynn-Z		P.O. Box 2353 W	est Scarborogh	(207) 883-0306
essee/Boyer's Name		Phone:		Permit Type:		
				Alterations - Com	nmercial	
roposed Use:			Propos	ed Project Description	:	
Hotel/ Renovate the bat	hrooms for re	ooms 120 & 32	Reno	vate the bathrooms	for rooms 120 & 13	32
Dent: Zoning	Status	Approved	Reviewer	· Marge Schmuck	al Annroyal I	Date: 01/13/200
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status:	Approved	Reviewer	: Marge Schmuck	al Approval I	Date: 01/13/200 Ok to Issue: ✓
	Status:			: Marge Schmuck	Approval I	Ok to Issue: 🗹
Note:						Ok to Issue: 🗹
Note: Dept: Building Note:	Status:		Reviewer	: Mike Nugent		Ok to Issue:
Note: Dept: Building Note: 1) All replacement Gyp	Status: 1	Pending	Reviewer	: Mike Nugent		Ok to Issue:
Note: Dept: Building Note: 1) All replacement Gyp	Status: 1	Pending n rated assemblies must bed/smoke tested assembly	Reviewer be done to mate	: Mike Nugent		Ok to Issue: Date: 01/23/200 Ok to Issue:

Comments: